
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE INMAN LIBRARY IN JULY 2024

LIBBY

Libraries Closed
All branches of the Spartanburg County Public Libraries will be 
closed on July 4 for the Independence Day. 

Have a THRILLING SUMMER! Pick up a new release or classic thriller 
for an exciting beach read.

New Releases

INMAN
LIBRARY

TH
EINMAN

LIBRARY
50 MILL ST.

INMAN, SC 29349
864-472-8363

MON-THURS: 
10:00AM-8:00PM

FRI-SAT: 
10:00AM-6:00PM

SUN:
CLOSED

STORYTIME

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Thursdays at 10:30 a.m.

РУССКАЯ ИСТОРИЯ 
(ВРЕМЯ СКАЗКИ)

2nd Tuesday at 11:00 a.m

Classics



JULY 2024
EVENTS AT INMAN LIBRARY

Adults Teens

Wednesdays in July
10:30am
30/30 Gentle Exercise Class

Fridays in July
10:00am
Inman Yarn Club

Wednesday, July 10
3:00pm
Crafternoon: Cotton Swap 
Painting

Tueday, July 30
2:00pm
Exploring the Local History 
of Inman

Monday, July 1
2:00pm
Teens Watch: Home Alone

Thursday, July 11
3:00pm
Teens Taste Test: Name 
Brand vs. Knock-Off

Thursday, July 18
3:00pm
Teen Open Mic Party

Thursday, July 25
3:00pm
Teens Play: Minecraft

Tuesday, July 9
2:00pm
Around the World with 
Nelly: Exploring the Czech 
Republic

Tuesday, July 23
2;30pm
NASA and Robotics

Wednesday, July 10 
2:00pm
Wildlife Geeks

Wednesday, July 17
2:00pm
Adventure in Time: Letter 
Writing with Berry Ink

Monday, July 22
6:00pm
The Story Ship

Wednesday, July 24
2:00pm
Dive in Movie: PAW Patrol

Wednesday, July 31
2:00pm
Space Adventure Finale

Kids

All Ages


